Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 10/01/20
SPEC.2036.A.0320
LUNA
LSI Drum Pendant

Type:
LUNA LSI Drum Pendant
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Size Outer Material & Diffuser Lumen Options Voltage Dimming CCT & CRI Suspension Finish Options
LUNA 36 - 36”
48 - 48”
FWL - Fabric Diffuse White Linen 45L - 4500lm UNV - 120-277V DIM 840 - 4000K 80 CRI SC12 - Stem & Cable 144” White
ST12 - Single Stem 144” White
W - White N - None
D - Dust Cover
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LUNA   36   FWL   45L   UNV   DIM   840   ST12  W  N
Accessory Ordering Information
Description
JNR - Joiner 3” diameter
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS